CERTIFICATIONS
Estella CMX16DBLM 16" Double Crepe Maker
- 240V, 7000W
#348CMX16DBLM
FEATURES
• Features edge-to-edge coiled and insulated heating elements for even
heat distribution
• Made from heavy-duty 304 stainless steel and features 4" bullet feet
• Dual 1" thick polished steel griddles with a 16" diameter for increased
output
• Independent adjustable digital controls for time and temperature
precision
• Ideal for diners, cafes, and creperies
TECHNICAL DATA
Width 33 7/8 Inches
Depth 18 1/2 Inches
Height 7 1/2 Inches
Burner Diameter 16 Inches
Voltage 240 Volts
Wattage 7000 Watts
Control Type Digital
Cooking Surface Material Polished Steel
Frame Shape Square / Rectangle
Installation Type Countertop
Project: Date: Approval: Qty: Item #: 348CMX16DBLM
6-20P ETL Sanitation ETL, US &
Canada
© 2024 Estella Equipment
TECHNICAL DATA
Number of Burners 2
Plug Type NEMA 6-20P
Power Type Electric
Style Dual
Type Crepe Makers
Notes & Details
Easily make perfect crepes with this Estella CMX16DBLM double crepe maker! Powerful and easy to use, this crepe maker is a wonderful addition to any
kitchen and is especially ideal for diners, cafes, and creperies. It features two edge-to-edge coiled and insulated 3500W heating elements that provide
even heat distribution to the heavy-duty, dual 1" thick polished steel griddles. Each 16" griddle is independently controlled for increased output.
Made from durable 304 stainless steel, this crepe maker also features adjustable 4" stainless steel bullet feet for easy cleaning. Its adjustable digital
controls for time and temperature add precision to your crepe making abilities, making it incredibly user-friendly. Two 240V electrical connections are
required for operation.
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer, birth defects, or
other reproductive harm. For more information, go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
© 2024 Estella Equipment